OUR DELEGATES:

Alan Dickson
alan.dickson@gleeds.co.uk

Brian Stevenson

brian.stevenson@gleeds.co.uk

Brian McArdle
brian.mcardle@gleeds.co.uk
¥ @brianmcardle73

Darren Crocker
darren.crocker@gleeds.co.uk

David Ford
david.ford@gleeds.co.uk
¥ @davedde

David Hutt
david.hutt@gleeds.co.uk

-

David Johnson
david.johnson@gleeds.es

Ernesto Fernandez Ambit
ernesto.fernandez@gleeds.es

Gary Church
gary.church@gleeds.co.uk
¥ @gary_church

Gary Fisher
gary.fisher@gleeds.co.uk
¥ @Fisher31Gary

German Martinez Vaccarezza
german.martinez@gleeds.es

Jon Enever
jon.enever@gleeds.co.uk
¥ @jcenever
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OUR DELEGATES:

Jonathan Stewart

jonathan.stewart@gleeds.co.uk

Lee Summersgill
lee.summersgill@gleeds.co.uk
¥ @leesummersgill

Lindsay McCombe

lindsay.mccombe@gleeds.co.uk

‘j ¥ @ McCombeGleeds
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Nick Ord
nick.ord@gleeds.fr

Olaf Muecke
olaf. muecke@gleeds.de

Paul Dennison
paul.dennison@gleeds.co.uk

Paul Sweeney
paul.sweeney@gleeds.co.uk

Peter Burns
peter.burns@gleeds.co.uk
¥ @peasyburns

Richard Nelson
richard.nelson@gleeds.co.uk

Robin Brodie Cooper
robin.brodiecooper@gleeds.co.uk

Roger Dewhirst
roger.dewhirst@gleeds.co.uk

Simon Williams
simon.williams@gleeds.co.uk
¥ @simonpw1974
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OUR DELEGATES:

Stephen Crichton
stephen.crichton@gleeds.co.uk
¥ @SCrichtonGleeds

Tadeusz Jachowicz
tadeusz.jachowicz@gleeds.pl
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‘W Viadimir Bily

vladimir.bily@gleeds.cz
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